
$

coke root beer orange cr soda

$

Total $ _________________ CASH CHQ#

HOT DOG

10
SUBWAY

17
 VOLLEYBALL PROVINCIALS

School Cash Online orders are due Wednesday, October 25 at 10pm

☻Paper orders must be handed in to the office by 3:15pm on Wed, Oct. 25, 2023
☺Late orders will not be accepted - no exceptions.  All late orders will be discarded.

☻Payment must accompany order form in an envelope or ziploc. Unpaid orders will be discarded.

☺Cash payments must be exact - change will not be given.

☻Cheques can be made payable to St. Walburg School ($20 charge to NSF cheques). 

Thursday, Nov. 23

24

3
FARM HOUSE LASAGNA

☻All unclaimed hot lunches will be resold or discarded after 12:40pm.

☺ Refunds will not be given for any reason (absences, class trips, errors on forms, unclaimed lunches, etc)

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

NOVEMBER

20 21 22 23
SUBWAY

13 14 15 16
No School ICE CREAM FLOAT TACO SALAD

6 7 8 9
CHICKEN BURGER

1 2
HOT DOG  

$

$ $ $

Subway

6" or 12" Sub

Subway

NAME
$3.50 each $6.00 each $3.00 each

$6.50 for 6" $8.50 for 12"

see attached

$6.50 for 6" $8.50 for 12"

see attached

Ice Cream Float Taco Salad in a bag Hot Dog6" or 12" Sub

Kindergarten Grade 5/6 Sr. Girls VolleyballGrade 1/2

Wednesday, Nov. 15 Thursday, Nov. 16 Friday, Nov. 24
Day 1 (Kindergarten) Day 2 Day 2Day 1 (Kindergarten)

$ $

Chicken Burger

$4.50 each
NAME 

$3.00 each $6.00 each

Farm House

Hot Dog Lasagna

Kindergarten Provincial Volleyball Grade 11

ST. WALBURG  SCHOOL  LUNCH  PROGRAM

NOVEMBER 2023

Thursday, Nov. 2 Friday, Nov. 3 Thursday, Nov. 9
Day 5 (Kindergarten) Day 6 Day 4

Friday, Nov. 10
Day 5 (Kindergarten)

Banners

FAMILY:


